
Chicken Katsu $22.50
Fish Katsu $22.50
Cheese Katsu $23.75

+ extra sauce $6.50

$24.25Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu $21.75

Chicken Katsu $20.90
Fish Katsu $20.90
Cheese Katsu $21.90
Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $22.40

+ extra sauce $4.50

Pork Loin Katsu $19.90

+ extra Japanese sauce $5.25
+ extra Tartar sauce $4.90

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $22.00

Chicken Katsu

$21.50Cheese Katsu

$20.25Fish Katsu

$19.25Pork Loin Katsu 
$20.25

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $23.75

Chicken Katsu $21.90
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu $23.25

+ extra sauce $5.75

Pork Loin Katsu $20.90

$21.90

Gold Katsu
Premium brick Cheddar cheese wrapped 
inside with pork loin.

Silver Katsu
Premium brick Mozzarella cheese wrapped 
inside with pork loin.

Gold & Silver Katsu
Premium brick Cheddar/Mozzarella cheese 
wrapped inside with pork loin.

$22.75

$22.75

$22.50

Pork Loin Katsu $21.50
Chicken Katsu $22.50
Fish Katsu $22.50
Cheese Katsu $23.75

+ extra sauce $4.90

$24.25Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu $21.75
Chicken Katsu $22.50
Fish Katsu $22.50

+ extra sauce $6.50

Pork Loin Katsu $21.50

+ extra sauce $5.25

Chicken Katsu $22.50
Fish Katsu $22.50
Cheese Katsu $23.75

$24.25Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$22.50Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu

$23.75Cheese Katsu

$21.90Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu

$23.25Cheese Katsu

Chicken Katsu $22.50
Fish Katsu $22.50
Cheese Katsu $23.75

Chicken Katsu $22.50
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu $23.75

+ extra sauce $6.50

+ extra sauce $6.50

+ extra sauce $5.75

+ extra sauce $6.50

$24.25Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$24.25Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$23.75Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$24.25Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$21.75Pork Loin Katsu 

Pork Loin Katsu $21.75

$20.90Pork Loin Katsu 

Pork Loin Katsu $21.75

$22.50

$21.90

$22.50

Cheese Katsu
Pork loin with Mozzarella cheese

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu
Pork loin with Mozzarella cheese+Mashed Sweet Potato

Chicken Katsu $23.50
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu $24.75

Chicken Katsu $23.90
Fish Katsu $23.90
Cheese Katsu $24.90

+ extra sauce $6.50

+ extra sauce $7.25

+ extra sauce $7.75

$25.25Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$25.40Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Chicken Katsu $22.50
Fish Katsu $22.50
Cheese Katsu $23.75

$24.25Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu $21.75

Pork Loin Katsu $22.50

Pork Loin Katsu $22.90

$23.50

$14.50

$17.50

$18.25

Snow Cheese Topping

Extra Topping

Garlic Topping
$2.50
$2.50

$2.50

$14.75

$15.90

$16.90

$15.90

$17.75

$17.50

$17.75

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $17.75

$5.90

$7.50

$6.90
$9.90

$7.75

$7.75



MARU SPECIAL CRUST

Crown Garlic Bread

Seafood

Spicy

Very Spicy
The best Korean 
Pizza & Chicken
The best Korean 
Pizza & Chicken
The best Korean 
Pizza & Chicken

Gold
BEST

Bread Crumble

Nut

KOREAN STYLE PIZZA

Crazy Chicken Shrimp
BEST

BEST

Korean Bulgogi Signature Shrimbul

Seafood Bay

Corn Cheese Maru Five

SIDE
Pickles

OVEN CHICKEN

BEST
Korean Oven BBQ Chicken

Salt Baked Oven Chicken

KOREAN WINGS

Korean BBQ Wings (20pcs)

Korean Seasoned Wings (10pcs)

Korean Seasoned Wings (20pcs)

BEST

Korean BBQ Wings (10pcs)

Seasoned Oven Chicken

Spicy Seasoned Oven Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Fried
Chicken

Seasoned
Chicken

Sweet Corn
Chicken

Spicy Seasoned
Chicken

Korean BBQ
Chicken

 (BONE IN CHICKEN / BONELESS CHICKEN)

 (BONE IN CHICKEN / BONELESS CHICKEN)

DIPPING 
SAUCE
  Garlic

  Sweet Ranch
Sriracha Mayo     

Jala Mayo

BEST

10” 13” 10” 13” 10” 13” 10” 13”
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10”

10” 13”

10” 13” 13”

10” 13”

10” 13” 10” 13”

 Holy Honey Sweet Potato
BEST

OVEN SPAGHETTI

Meat Cheese Spaghetti

Cream Cheese Spaghetti

BEST

Spicy Cream Cheese Spaghetti

POUTINE

SPICY
BULGOGI POUTINE BULGOGI POUTINE
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TOPOKKI

Carbonara 
Topokki

Chili 
Topokki

Red Carbonara 
Topokki


